Active DST Module:
Digital signal processing for
Depth, Speed and Temperature
transducers
DST-2-C
User Manual
Issue 1.40
	Breathes new digital life into old and new analogue transducers

“Actisense” is a registered trademark of Active Research Limited.
Company Information
Order codes:
DST-2-150 Actisense 150 kHz DST Module
DST-2-170 Actisense 170 kHz DST Module
DST-2-200 Actisense 200 kHz DST Module
DST-2-235 Actisense 235 kHz DST Module